Nylon Flexible Conduit SystemsPMA®
w w w . t n b . c a E55
Temperature range: -40 to 105 ºC
Short term: Max. 160 ºC
Content of delivery:
System supports with two (2) screws for securing the lid
(optional).
Mounting accessories not included

• High-grade, specially formulated polyamide
• Variable stacking possibilities — due to the
block system, a high rigidity is guaranteed
• Strain relief due to gripping around conduit
• Especially suitable for dynamic applications
due to rounded edges
• Variety of support possibilities
• Self extinguishing, free from halogens and
cadmium
• Excellent impact strength
_ = Insert “B” to order black or “S” to order grey.
Cat. No.
Fine Profile
Fits to Conduit Size Dimensions (mm)
NW Metric DIN-NW Width Height Depth
BGPS-17 17 20 2 70.0 51.0
30.0
BGPS-23 23 25
BGPS-29 29 32 3 85.0 65.0BGPS-36 36 40
BGPS-48 48 50 4 115.0 92.5BGPS-56 56 —
Cat. No.
Fine Profile
Cat. No.
Coarse Profile

• Strain relief due to gripping around conduit
• Especially suitable for dynamic applications
due to rounded edges
• Variety of support possibilities
• Self extinguishing
• Free from halogens and cadmium
• Excellent impact strength
Cat. No.
Fine Profile, Black
Cat. No.
Coarse Profile, Black
Conduit Size Outside
Diameter (mm)
Width (mm)
NW Metric
BGN-S12T — 12 16 26.5
34.0
BGN-S17T BGN-S17G 17 20 32.0
BGN-S23T BGN-S23G 23 25 39.5
BGN-S29T BGN-S29G 29 32 47.0
BGN-S36T — 36 40 55.0 36.5
— BGN-S36G 36 40 55.0 34.0
BGN-S48T — 48 50 66.5 36.5
— BGN-S48G 48 50 66.5 34.0
— BGN-S70G 70 80 93.5. 38.0
Cat. No.
Fine Profile, Black
Fits to Conduit Size
Width (mm)